I*I National Research Conseil national

Council Canada

de recherches Canada

NATIONAL RESEARCH COUNCIL
ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON TRIUMF (ACOT)

36th Meeting — October 3-4, 2014

TRIUMF Auditorium
4004 Wesbrook Mall
Vancouver, BC V6T 2A3

Friday, October 3, 2014

8:30-9:30
9:30-10:25
10:25-11:10
11:10 -11:25

11:25-12:05
12:05-12:35

12:35-1:35
1:35-2:20
2:20-2:45
2:45-3:10
3:10-3:35
3:35-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-4:45

Parallel Sessions
4:45-5:30

5:30-6:30

7:00

10/2/2014

Breakfast & Closed Session (60)
Overview (45+10)
Science Division Report (35+10)

Break

Accelerator Division Report (30+10)
Nuclear Medicine Division Report (25+5)

Lunch (Committee and Invited Guests)

Tour of E-Hall (45)
ARIEL Project Update (20+5)

)
r‘&yTRIUMF

J. Bagger
J. Dilling

L. Merminga
P. Schaffer

S. Koscielniak

E-Linac SRF Systems (20+5) B. Laxdal
Risk Assessment Framework (20+5) R. Dawson
Technology Transfer (20+5) J. Hanlon
Physics Talk: Neutrino Physics (25 +5) A. Konaka
Break

Coordinators:
Tech Transfer and AAPS J. Hanlon (Board Rm)
Accelerator and ARIEL L. Merminga (Theory Meeting Rm)
Particle Physics A. Konaka (MOB Conference Rm)
Nuclear Physics J. Dilling (Auditorium)
Nuclear Medicine P. Schaffer (AAPS Board Rm)
CMMS S. Kreitzman (ISAC-11 Conf Rm)

Executive Session (closed)

Dinner (Committee & Invited Guests)
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(Saturday Session is closed except for invited participants)

Saturday, October 4, 2014 (TRIUMF Main Office Bldg., Conference Room)

8:00-9:30
9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:15
11:15-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-1:45

10/2/2014

Executive Session: TRIUMF Management Team
Executive Session: TRIUMF Director

Break

Executive Session: Community Representatives
Executive Session

Lunch

Executive Session
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