



## NATIONAL RESEARCH COUNCIL ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON TRIUMF (ACOT)

36th Meeting – October 3-4, 2014

TRIUMF Auditorium 4004 Wesbrook Mall Vancouver, BC V6T 2A3

## Friday, October 3, 2014

8:30-9:30 9:30-10:25	Breakfast & Closed Session (60) Overview (45+10)	)	J. Bagger
10:25-11:10	Science Division Report (35+10)		J. Dilling
11:10 - 11:25	Break		
11:25-12:05 12:05-12:35	Accelerator Division Report (30+10) Nuclear Medicine Division Report (25+5)		L. Merminga P. Schaffer
12:35-1:35	Lunch (Committee and Invited	Guests)	
1:35-2:20 2:20-2:45 2:45-3:10 3:10-3:35 3:35-4:00 4:00-4:30	Tour of E-Hall (45) ARIEL Project Update (20+5) E-Linac SRF Systems (20+5) Risk Assessment Framework (20+5) Technology Transfer (20+5) Physics Talk: Neutrino Physics (25 +5)		S. Koscielniak B. Laxdal R. Dawson J. Hanlon A. Konaka
4:30-4:45	Break		
Parallel Sessions 4:45-5:30		Coordinators:	
	Tech Transfer and AAPS Accelerator and ARIEL Particle Physics Nuclear Physics Nuclear Medicine CMMS	J. Hanlon (Board L. Merminga (The A. Konaka (MOB J. Dilling (Auditor P. Schaffer (AAP) S. Kreitzman (ISA)	eory Meeting Rm) Conference Rm) rium) S Board Rm)
5:30-6:30	Executive Session (closed)		
7:00	Dinner (Committee & Invited Guests)		

10/2/2014 1 of 2





## (Saturday Session is closed except for invited participants)

## Saturday, October 4, 2014 (TRIUMF Main Office Bldg., Conference Room)

8:00-9:30 9:30-10:15	Executive Session: TRIUMF Management Team Executive Session: TRIUMF Director	
10:15-10:30	Break	
10:30-11:15 11:15-12:00	Executive Session: Community Representatives Executive Session	
12:00-12:45	Lunch	
12:45-1:45	Executive Session	

10/2/2014 2 of 2